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Kansas City / North Region

Central / Southwest Region

St. Louis / East Region

REGIONAL CONTACT INFORMATION
Kansas City / North Region

Allan Hedrick, Business Support Unit Lead Specialist
Allan.Hedrick@dhewd.mo.gov
(816) 585-2220

Edie Miller, Business Support Unit Specialist
Edith.miller@dhewd.mo.gov
(816) 489-9076

Katie Miller, Business Support Unit Specialist
Katie.miller@dhewd.mo.gov
(816) 612-0884

Central / Southwest Region

Jessica Tate, Business Support Unit Lead Specialist
Jessica.Tate@dhewd.mo.gov
(417) 841-3399

Laura Laramore, Business Support Unit Specialist
Laura.Laramore@dhewd.mo.gov
(417) 689-5172

Glen Farrow, Business Support Unit Specialist
Glen.Farrow@dhewd.mo.gov
(417) 818-7199

Roger Brisley, Business Support Unit Specialist
Roger.Brisley@dhewd.mo.gov
(573) 489-6551

St. Louis / East Region

Vickey Bonney, Business Support Unit Lead Specialist
Vickey.Bonney@dhewd.mo.gov
(573) 664-9080

Tyanna Broadway, Business Support Unit Specialist
Tyanna.Broadway@dhewd.mo.gov
(636) 357-3833

Trence James, Business Support Unit Specialist
Trence.James@dhewd.mo.gov
(816) 804-2956

Tamika Green, Business Support Unit Specialist
Tamika.Green@dhewd.mo.gov
(636) 275-5661
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